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34.37’ Rt "A"+35.73

1.65%

1.26%

(33.40)

(34.02 T.C)

34.25’ Rt "A"+23.40

33.40

34.02 TC

34.26’ Rt "A"+24.40

C L

33.87

39.54’ Rt "A"+39.38

33.81

34.25 TC

34.89’ Rt "A"+39.38

1.5%7.5%

1
.
5

%

1
.
5

%

1
.
5

%

7.5%

1
.
5

%

CURB

RETAINING

0.6%

Conc GUTTER

5’

33.87 TC

34.23 TC

34.45’ Rt "A"+43.54

(33.63)

Beg RETAING CURB

39.99’ Rt "A"+35.72

(33.40)

(34.02 TC)

Beg RETAINING CURB

40.05’ Rt "A"+23.38

33.40

34.02 TC

40.06’ Rt "A"+24.38

RETAINING CURB

(33.65)

END RETAINING CURB

40.08’ Rt "A"+30.73

(33.62)

(34.23 TC)

END RETAINING CURB

34.45’ Rt "A"+44.04

3
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.
5
6
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EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PROTECT IN PLACE
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CURB RAMP

N.T.S.

SECTION A-A

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-7

NO SCALE

Mod CASE C

AA

3.65’5’ 4’
RETAINING CURB

7.5%
1.5% 7.5% 1.5%

2436 SAFETY RAIL PER DETAIL SHEET C-11

REPLACE EXISTING DAMAGED SAFTRON 
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.
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3
0
.
6
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3
0
.
6
0

29.78

57.79’ Lt "A"+40.46

CL

29.75

  CURB RAMP CASE B

59.84’ Lt "A"+41.90

29.57

30.28 TC

67.76’ Lt "A"+45.93

29.80

53.71’ Lt "A"+36.97

30.13 TC

54.07’ Lt "A"+37.31

30.13 TC

53.36’ Lt "A"+36.61

CL

29.88

  CURB RAMP CASE B

48.66’ Lt "A"+30.94

(30.67 TC)

43.16’ Lt "A"+19.30

29.85 

50.14’ Lt "A"+32.96

29.91 

47.31’ Lt "A"+28.84

30.33

51.89’ Lt "A"+25.70

30.27

54.72’ Lt "A"+29.82
30.39

55.62’ Lt "A"+23.14

30.33

58.23’ Lt "A"+27.41

30.27

60.39’ Lt "A"+30.16

30.20

62.93’ Lt "A"+32.64

30.14

66.90’ Lt "A"+35.70

30.14

60.44’ Lt "A"+36.44

30.08

64.61’ Lt "A"+39.18

JOIN Exist SW AND CURB

30.85

53.80’ Lt "A"+17.25

1
.
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%

1
.
4

%

1.
2%

4
.
2
5
’

7
.
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%

8.
3%

1.90%

29.96

30.66 TC

43.56’ Lt "A"+20.59

8
.
7
5

%

5
.8

%

7
.
2

%

7.5%

1
.
2

%

1.4%

1
.
5

% 29.72
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B

(30.87)

Beg RETAINING CURB

53.54’ Lt "A"+16.30

5’

5
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4.17’

2
’

1

No. # R

CURVE DATA

T L

1    40.50 54°57’15.93"    21.06    38.84

B

B

B

B

FLOWLINE

GUTTER

TOP OF RAMP

ROUNDED

SEE NOTE 3

T

1.4% 

Ret CURB

4.17’, 4.25’

7.5%, 7.6%

(30.31 TC)

END RETAINING CURB

71.87’ Lt "A"+37.83
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39.48’ Rt "A"+35.03
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38.69’ Rt "A"+41.54
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.
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%

1

JOI
N 

Ex
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t 

SW

(30.19)

EC

58.87’ Rt "A"+31.56

0.
5’

Ty
p

30.20

Beg Ret CURB

57.79’ Rt "A"+31.46

Ret CURB

2

3

BC

45.22’ Rt "A"+27.71

(30.24)

54.28’ Rt "A"+40.46

29.54

45.97’ Rt "A"+27.77

29.44

EC

45.78’ Rt "A"+39.28

7
.
7
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0.
12
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0.9%

29.42

30.09 TC

45.78’ Rt "A"+41.04

(29.48)

(30.13 TC)

END Ret CURB

41.47’ Rt "A"+27.21

(29.36)

(30.00 TC)

END Ret CURB

41.48’ Rt "A"+41.54

30.21

Beg Ret CURB

53.74’ Rt "A"+39.32

Ret CURB

No. # R

CURVE DATA

T L

1    23.00 33?55’48.45"     7.02    13.62

2     2.50 105?00’57.81"     3.26     4.58

3    13.00 28?33’30.02"     3.31     6.48

PCC

48.92’ Rt "A"+36.86

0.
5’

Ty
p

EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PROTECT IN PLACE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-9

NO SCALE

12
CURB RAMP

CASE B

1.5%

FLOWLINE

GUTTER

Min

4’
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4’

N.T.S.

SECTION A-A

A
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"A"+42.25 BCR

52.42’ Lt 

"A"+43.62 ECR

52.91’ Lt 

"A"+44.24 BCR

52.89’ Lt 

ECR

"A"+44.85

51.14’ Lt

"A"+48.17 BCR

46.49’ Lt

"A"+51.11 BCR

51.50’ Lt 

R=2’

R=1’

R=2’

R=2’

R=1’

R=2’

R=0.75’

"A"+41.15 ECR

47.28 Lt

R=0.75’

END TYPE A1 CURB

10.42 Lt "A"+87.68

TYPE A1 CURB

Beg TYPE A1 CURB

5.07 Lt "A"+87.54

A1 CURB

TYPE

ECR

"A" +50.61

57.05 Lt

R=1.5’

R=5’

Beg TYPE A1 CURB

59.58 Lt "A"+49.57

"A"+38.60 ECR

47.62’ Lt 

"A"+39.29 BCR

47.41’ Lt 

"A"+38.32 BCR

48.90’ Lt 

R=2.68’

A1 CURB

TYPE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

12" HMA (TYPE A)

SAWCUT & JOIN

EXISTING PAVEMENT12"

12" HMA (TYPE A)

EXISTING PAVEMENT

SAWCUT & JOIN12"

CURB (TYPE A1)

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE

CURB (TYPE A2)

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE

SCALE: 1"=2.5’

C-10

12" HMA (TYPE A)

EXISTING PAVEMENT

SAWCUT & JOIN
12"

4

2

GUTTER DETAIL

GUTTER

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE

CURB

CURB

TYPE A1 CURB

M
IN
.

4
’

M
I

N
.

5
’

EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PROTECT IN PLACE 

T
S

ECR

46.91’ Lt "A"+50.03

END TYPE A1 CURB

58.54 Lt "A"+59.50

BCR

56.95 Lt "A" +55.82

ECR

50.24’ Lt "A"+53.73

"A"+47.48 ECR

46.70’ Lt

"A"+47.20 BCR

47.98’ Lt 

BCR

51.99’ Lt "A"+53.10

ECR

52.01’ Lt "A"+52.48
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GRADED

 24,796 

 1,735 

 1,340 

 1,545 

 1,498 

 1,342 

 1,677 

 1,716 

 1,726 

 1,391 

 1,654 

 1,548 

 1,699 

 1,552 

 1,552 

 1,443 

 1,378 

 48 

3.37

2.61

3.00

2.91

2.61

3.26

3.34

3.36

2.70

3.22

3.01

3.30

3.02

3.02

2.81

2.68

 183,675 

 12,849 

 9,926 

 11,447 

 11,099 

 9,942 

 12,425 

 12,713 

 12,785 

 10,302 

 12,250 

 11,465 

 12,584 

 11,497 

 11,497 

 10,688 

 10,206 

323+50 TO 335+60.89

340+30.61 TO 351+50

5  &  6

4

2

9

13

15 0.40

1.30

0.25

0.22

1.30

0.40

(TYPE D)

MONUMENT

SURVEY

EA

2

1

2

2

1

8

WASTE

TREATED WOOD

(TYPE A)

HOT MIX ASPHALT 

2.40 0.90

0.70 0.70

**

  

 

DESCRIPTION
LOCATION

 No.

SHEET

C-1

C-8

C-9

Rte 1 "A" - WARNER SW CORNER "A" 204+43.61

CURB RAMP/DRIVEWAY 

IDENTIFICATION

EA

1 CURB RAMP

Rte 1 "A" - GOLDENWEST NW CORNER "A" 415+30.94 2 CURB RAMP

Rte 1 "A" - GOLDENWEST SW CORNER "A" 415+34.37 1 CURB RAMP

TOTAL 4

PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS

STATION

319.00

319.00319.00

11.20

11.20

70.00

* - INCLUDE LOCATION* 6

C-10

L-12

L-16

Alt IN-LINE

CURB RAMP

CURB RAMP

CURB RAMP

1

14

12

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-4

C-5

C-6

C-7

C-8

C-9

SURVEYS

CONSTRUCTION

PRE/POST
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SEE SHEET E-2 FOR NOTES AND LEGEND

25.9/29.9

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

1.

B.K.SHARMA

E 19299

12/31/14

1

NOTE: 

4

3

6

7

9

8

1

2

EXISTING 1�"C, 4#20 (evuc)

OLA

"W" LINE

"A" LINE

EXISTING 2"C, 2 dlc.

12120000321

EXISTING 2"C, 2 dlc.

R
YELLOW ARROW

GREEN ARROW

DETAIL A

PHASE DIAGRAM

O

O

O 1
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O6 O 1
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RC 2 dlc. INSTALL 2 DLC

R/W

R/W
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CC

RR

RC 2 dlc. INSTALL 2 DLC

O

OLA

6

evud

(evuc)

EXISTING 1�"C, 4#20 (evuc)

CB

CB

2"C, 2#6, 4#12

EXISTING 1�"C, 4#20 (evuc)

3"C, 4-12CSC, 4-3CSC, 4#12, 4 DLC.

 9#20, 1-12 PAIRS #19 SIC.

REMOVE 1-12 pairs #19 sic. INSTALL 1-12 PAIRS #19 SIC

 EXISTING 1�"C, 1-12 pairs #19 sic TO CORAL BAY (1500’).

REMOVE 1-12 pairs #19 sic. INSTALL 1-12 PAIRS #19 SIC

7

77
7

02/21/14

13089
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2

1

100 A, 240 V, 2P, CB (MAIN)

50 A, 120 V, 1P, CB (SIGNAL)

30 A, 240 V, 2P, CB (LIGHTING)

15 A, 120 V, 1P, CB (IISNS)
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REGISTERED ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE
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NEW

 

B.K.SHARMA

E 19299

AND BATTERY BACKUP SYSTEM.

RC

RC

EXISTING 120/240 V, METERED SERVICE, TYPE III-BF SERVICE EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE

*

MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING
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CONDUCTOR RUN
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3CSC

DLC
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Mast
Arm

STANDARD

Pole O ARROW

A

1-A

SMA LMA

F

12’

SV-1-T 4

IISNS

G

H

LUMINAIRE

LED

17A-2-80 20’ 12’ MAS

1-A

TP-2-T

TV-2-T

19-2-80

1-A

1-A

35’ 12’ 2-MAS SV-1-T SP-1-T 6 Pacific Coast Highway

1-A

SV-1-T24-4-80 35’ 12’

SV-1-TMAS

1-A SP-1-T

I

J

L

TV-2-T

20’ MAS SV-1-T SP-1-T

TV-2-T 2

8

TV-2-T SP-1-T

2-MAS SP-1-T 2 Pacific Coast Highway

TV-2-T SP-1-T

8’

1-A SP-1-TTV-2-T

(R)

(R)

(N)

(N)

(R) (R) (R)

(R) (R) (R)

(N) (N) (N)

(N) (N) (N) (N)

(R)

1-A
K

TV-2-T SP-1-T

D
24A-4-80 35’ 12’ 2-MAS SV-1-T SP-1-T Pacific Coast Highway(R)

(N)

(R)

(N)

(R)

(N)
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(R)
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(R)

(N)

(R)
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5 11

12 12

11

-

-

(R)

(N)

(N)

RC

 

EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD. INSTALL LED COUNTDOWN PEDESTRIAN 

SIGNAL FACE MODULE.

4

BPB

O ARROW

6

6

4

6

6

4

8

8

8
2

8

4

4

2

2

24A-4-100

33

33

6

RR

RR RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RRRR

RR

RR

1. PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 36" FROM FACE OF CURB

INSTALL PPB WITHIN 5’ OF CROSSWALK.

MAINTAIN A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 48" FOR WALKWAY.2.

3.

TO FACE OF FIXED OBJECTS 

INSIDE CURB RETURNS AND NEAR DRIVEWAYS; A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 18" ELSEWHERE.

5

(R)

(N) (N)

E-2

(N)(N)

LEGEND:

EXISTING LOOPS WHERE NEW LOOPS ARE CUT.AB

AB

4.

5.

6.

9#20 APS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 - -

(N) NEW

 

**

**

**

APS PBA

*

*

(R) (R)

** RC EXISTING AND INSTALL NEW EQUIPMENT.

 

EXISTING EQUIPMENT

 

**

NOTES: (FOR SHEET E-1 AND E-2)

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY EXACT LOCATION OF

EXISTING LOOPS PRIOR TO CUTTING NEW LOOPS AND

   EXISTING CONDUIT STUB OUT. INSTALL NEW CONDUIT STUB OUT.

(FOR SHEET E-1)

EXIST PULL BOX.INSTALL NEW PULL BOX. 

Warner Ave

Warner Ave

SV-2-TA

EXISTING PBA. INSTALL NEW PBA AT NEW HEIGHT. REFER TO ES-7A.

 

12120000321

7.

25.9/29.9

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

INSTALL TYPE II PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE WITH 2 signs SIGNS R9-3 AND 2 Signs R49 BACK TO BACK.

EXISTING CONDUCTOR AND CONDUIT SCHEDULE

NEW PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL FACE MODULE SHALL BE LED COUNTDOWN.

PBA & BPB

ALL EXISTING CONDUCTORS.INSTALL NEW CONDUCTORS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

 

EXISTING POLE AND EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

AND BATTERY BACKUP SYSTEM.

6 RS EXISTING MODEL 170 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY WITH MODEL 332 CABINET 

AFTER PAVEMENT DELINEATION AND SHALL BE CUT 1’ BEFORE LIMIT LINE.

ALL NEW LOOPS SHALL BE INSTALLED AFTER THE FINAL PAVEMENT AND

INSTALL DEPARTMENT-FURNISHED MODEL 2070L CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY

No.

(R) (R)

(N) (N)

Ped Sig

Mtg

Veh Sig Mtg 

21TS

(N)

1(N)1(N)1(N)

12’(N) (N)

(N)

(N)

(N)

 4

4

 4

 4

 4

310 W

(R)310 W

(R)310 W

(R)310 W

(R)310 W

HPS

1(N) 1(N)

ROADWAY 

ROADWAY 

ROADWAY 

ROADWAY 

ROADWAY 

SV-2-TA

7 ADJUST EXISTING PULL BOX TO GRADE.

8. COMPLETE THE SIGNAL FOUNDATION PRIOR TO PAVING OPERATIONS.

02/21/14

13090

03/24/14
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4 EXISTING MODEL 170 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY.
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RC

RC
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1 1
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22

4

11

1

1

IISNS

EA

1

-

-

EA

1

-

-

BBS

EA EA

1 1

TYPE 21TS

POLE FOUNDATION 

1 1

- -

EA

5

4

-

EA

-

-

1

200 W

LED HPS

LF LF

LUMINAIRE ROADWAY 4

ITEMS SHOWN IN TABLE ARE NOT SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

02/21/14

93 130

03/24/14
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